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Anlage
Parlerstr. 102-110, 70192 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Parlerstr. 102-110, 70192 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Melling, Daniel
T 0151 20757376 d.melling@tcweissenhof.de

Jugendwart/in

Claul3, Marina
T 0171 5315354 mc@clauss.gmbh
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Hobby Herren 1
MF: Heiko Stallbérger
m 01712643493; heiko@stallboerger.de
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Assmuth, Daniel

Dr. Baum, Markus
Fahrion, Marc-Steffen
Haese, Soren

Heym, Leonard
Hook, Oliver

Kiefer, Ingo
Leinwand, Jirgen

Dr. Ploch, Jan

Dr. Schatzle, Thomas
Sontheimer, Steffen
Stallborger, Heiko
Stier, Patrick
Tiemann, Arne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19753236
16994109
18450107
16994153
19201874
17283872
16994108
16593283
17055578
16853067
16593284
16653699
18890419
16755967
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